
Bren Hall Lab Ventilation, Bren Hall- Building 521
FM100105S/118-78

Estimated Construction Cost: $127,600.00
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday,, 9/7/10 at 2: 30PM

PM: C. Yjader

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/31/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/31/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/31/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/31/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/31/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/31/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/31/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/31/10

CONSULTANTS
Rumsey Engineers, Mechanical Engineer 99 Linden Street Oakland CA 94607 510/663-2070 510/663-2080 08/13/10 08/31/10

CONTRACTORS
Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3278 562/799-3621 Sub 08/13/10 08/31/10
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 08/13/10 08/31/10
Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Sub 08/17/10 08/31/10
Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 Sub 08/20/10 08/31/10
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 08/26/10 08/31/10


	Sheet1

